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Please choose a provider for your Home-delivered Meals (HDM). If no 

provider is chosen, Direct Award to provider with highest Value Score. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name of Warren 

County Provider 

(Based on Value Score Rating) 

 

Value 

Score 

(out of 5) 

Geographic 

Zones Served 
 

Preparation  

Hot,  

Chilled,  

Frozen 

N
o

rth
 

S
o

u
th

 

Mayerson Jewish Community Center 

(513)761-7500  

www.mayersonjcc.org  

KOSHER PROVIDER 
Number of Clients Surveyed: 10 

5 √ 
 

√ 
 

Chilled, Frozen, Hot 

Driver can heat meal 

Warren County Community  

Services 

(513) 695-2100 

www.wccsi.org 
Number of Clients Surveyed: 566 

4 √ 
 

√ 
 

Chilled, Frozen, Hot 

Driver can heat meal 

Meals on Wheels of SWOH – NKY 

(513) 661-2777 

Meals@muchmorethanameal.org/ 

NEW PROVIDER TO WARREN CO. 

- √ 
Otterbein 

Senior Life 

√ 
Deerfield 

Commons 
Chilled, Frozen 

Driver can heat meal 

mailto:Meals@muchmorethanameal.org/


 

© 2023 Council on Aging of Southwestern Ohio.  All rights reserved 

Updated 10/01/2023 

 

Please choose a provider for your Home-delivered Meals (HDM). If no 

provider is chosen, Direct Award to provider with highest Value Score. 

 

 

Warren County (BC) Elderly Services Program (ESP): 

ZIP Codes in Each Geographic Zone 

WC  

NORTH 

WC  

SOUTH 

45032 
45342 
45066 
45054 
45042 
45036 
45005 
45068 
45050 
45458 
45044 
45055 

45122 
45152 
45162 
45065 
45040 
45039 
45140 
45034 
45107 
45249 
45113 
45241 

 


