

Please choose a provider for your Home-delivered Meals (HDM). If no provider is chosen, Direct Award to provider with highest Value Score.

Name of Warren	Value	_	raphic Served	<u>Preparation</u> Hot,
County Provider (Based on Value Score Rating)	Score (out of 5)	North	South	Chilled, Frozen
Mayerson Jewish Community Center (513)761-7500 www.mayersonjcc.org KOSHER PROVIDER Number of Clients Surveyed: 10	5	J	J	Chilled, Frozen, Hot <i>Driver can heat meal</i>
Warren County Community Services (513) 695-2100 www.wccsi.org Number of Clients Surveyed: 566	4	J	J	Chilled, Frozen, Hot <i>Driver can heat meal</i>
Meals on Wheels of SWOH - NKY (513) 661-2777 Meals@muchmorethanameal.org/ NEW PROVIDER TO WARREN CO.	-	Otterbein Senior Life	J Deerfield Commons	Chilled, Frozen <i>Driver can heat meal</i>



Please choose a provider for your Home-delivered Meals (HDM). If no provider is chosen, Direct Award to provider with highest Value Score.

Warren County (BC) Elderly Services Program (ESP): ZIP Codes in Each Geographic Zone

WC NORTH	WC SOUTH
45032	45122
45342	45152
45066	45162
45054	45065
45042	45040
45036	45039
45005	45140
45068	45034
45050	45107
45458	45249
45044	45113
45055	45241